Tate County School District Fundraiser Form

Please fax or return this form to the central office **4 weeks prior** to fundraiser taking place in order to get board approval.

School:
Date of request:
Sponsored by: (circle one) Activity Fund / Club Fund* (minutes attached)
Individual Teacher/Sponsor's Name:
Email and Phone Contact Information of Teacher/Sponsor:
Date of Fundraiser:
Place:
Objective or purpose of Fundraiser:
How funds are to be raised:
Teacher's signature:
Principal's signature:
Superintendent's signature:
Use of the Tate County School District's name and individual schools name and facilities is strictly prohibited without permission of the Tate County School Board. *Any club requesting to do fundraisers must attach the signed minutes where the officer's approved the fundraiser pending Tate County School Board approval.
Board approval: Yes No
Date of board approval: